General Description
This generation of Tamperproof™ EID Tag has a unique
design that provides the ultimate in usability, security
and retention. This single use tag features a ridged
plastic design with a Tamperproof cap. Transponder
numbers are laser marked in a circular format on the
edge of the tag.
Full Duplex Technology (FDX) is utilized with the Swine

tag. In addition, the extended small males may be used for placement in a deeper location
in the ear.
Ordering Information
SKU   Description
TF-FDX-O/GSMW-20 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Small Male 20 count
TF-FDX-O/GSMW-50 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Small Male 50 Count
TF-FDX-O/GSMW-250 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Small Male 250 count
TF-FDX-O/GSMW-1000 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Small Male 1000 Count
TF-FDX-O/GESMW-20 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Extended Small Male 20 Count
TF-FDX-O/GESMW-100 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Extended Small Male 100 Count
TF-FDX-O/GESMW-250 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Extended Small Male 250 Count
TF-FDX-O/GESMW-1000 FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag with Global White Extended Small Male 1000 Count
FDX  Swine EID Tag 2006
FDX Lightweight Swine EID Tag
     ISO Compliant
FDX Lightweight  Swine EID Tag